

**GR- 874/11**  
**CNR- WBSP170005842011**  
**UID-WB00823**

**16.01.23**

Today is fixed for ER of WA.  
Due to resolution of Local Bar the case is adjourned.  
To 27.06.23 for ER of WA.

D/C

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD